KIST LIVESTOCK AUCTION

UP-COMING SALES

Monday, February 12th---Weigh Up Cow & Bull Sale

Tuesday, February 13th---Edge of the West Bull Sale

Wednesday, February 14th--- Reqular Feeder Sale

Friday, February 16th--- Dakota Express Bull Sale

Monday, February 19th---Tokach Angus Bull Sale
Friday, February 23rd---Brenner Anqus Bull Sale

Market Report for Saturday, February 10, 2024

Mandan, ND
Mandan, ND
New Salem, ND
Mandan, ND
Mandan, ND
New Salem, ND
Mandan, ND
New Salem, ND
Mandan, ND
Mandan, ND

Mandan, ND
Mandan, ND
Bismarck, ND
Mandan, ND
Bismarck, ND
Bismarck, ND
Mandan, ND
Mandan, ND
Bismarck, ND
Bismarck, ND
Mandan, ND
Tappen, ND

Mandan, ND
Mandan, ND
Bismarck, ND
Bismarck, ND
Bowbells, ND
Bismarck, ND
Bismarck, ND
Mandan, ND
Mandan, ND
Bismarck, ND

BRED HEIFERS
56 Blk Bred Heifers
39 Blk Bred Heifers
15 Blk Bred heifers
15 Blk Bred heifers
10 Blk Bred Heifers
15 Blk Bred heifers
24 Red Bred Heifers
15 Red Bred Heifers
12 Blk Bred Heifers
12 Blk Bred Heifers

BRED COWS
49 Red Bred Cows
16 Red Bred Cows
10 Bwf Bred Cows
31 Blk Bred Cows
48 Bwf Cows
25 Blk Bred Cows
20 Red/Rwf Bred Cows
13 red Bred Cows
21 Blk Bred Cows
24 Blk Bred Cows
69 Blk Bred Cows
14 Red Bred Cows
16 Red Bred Cows
20 Red Bred Cows
36 Bwf Bred Cows
5 Blk/Bwf Bred Cows
6 Blk/Bwf Bred Cows
8 Bwf Bred Cows
22 Blk Bred Cows
7 Wf Bred Cows
43 Blk Bred Cows
6 Red Bred Cows

Ave WT

1115
1160
1114
1289
1329
1093
1245
1117
1320
1142

Ave WT

1530
1403
1239
1440
1475
1460
1500
1670
1449
1458
1580
1185
1675
1670
1470
1533
1505
1486
1479
1673
1610
1508

1,291 hd sold

SS HEAD
2,950
2,700
2,650
2,600
2,550
2,550
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,450

SS HEAD
2,700
2,675
2,650
2,550
2,500
2,475
2,450
2,400
2,375
2,375
2,325
2,300
2,250
2,200
2,200
2,200
2,200
2,175
2,175
2,125
2,100
2,050



Bismarck, ND 21 Red Bred Cows 1390 2,050

Bismarck, ND 22 Red Bred Cows 1455 2,050
New Salem, ND 5 Blk/Bwf Bred Cows 1356 2,025
Bismarck, ND 15 Blk/Bwf Bred Cows 1384 1,975
Bowbells, ND 4 Blk/Bwf Bred Cows 1518 1,950
Bismarck, ND 10 Blk/Bwf Bred Cows 1426 1,950
Mandan, ND 22 Blk Bred Cows 1598 1,950
Mandan, ND 14 Red Bred Cows 1684 1,900
Bismarck, ND 7 Blk/Bwf Bred Cows 1541 1,700

High Yielding Cows: $0.93 - $1.04, Medium Yielding Cows: $0.83 - $0.93, Low Yielding Cows: $0.72 -
$0.82, Good Fed Cows: $1.05-$1.12

Super High Yielding Bulls: $1.11 - $1.21, High Yielding Bulls: $1.00-$1.10, Low Yielding Bulls: $0.89-$0.99
For more information call Kist Livestock at 701-663-9573, Bill Kist at 701-226-6378,

Jerry Kist at 701-471-4450, or Matt Lachenmeier at 701-426-7638.



