	KIST LIVESTOCK		
	UP-COMING SALES		
Monday, Februar	y 12thWeigh Up Cow & Bull Sale		
Tuesday, Februar	y 13thEdge of the West Bull Sale		
<u> Vednesday, Febr</u>	uary 14th Regular Feeder Sale		
riday, February :	16th Dakota Express Bull Sale		
<u>Monday, Februar</u>	y 19thTokach Angus Bull Sale		
Friday, February 2	23rdBrenner Angus Bull Sale		
D. Constant	Parant for Cuturday Falancay 10, 2024	4	201 6414
<u>iviarke</u> i	t Report for Saturday, February 10, 2024	<u></u>	,291 hd sold
	BRED HEIFERS	Ave WT	\$\$ HEAD
Mandan, ND	56 Blk Bred Heifers	1115	2,950
Mandan, ND	39 Blk Bred Heifers	1160	2,700
New Salem, ND	15 Blk Bred heifers	1114	2,650
Mandan, ND	15 Blk Bred heifers	1289	2,600
Mandan, ND	10 Blk Bred Heifers	1329	2,550
New Salem, ND	15 Blk Bred heifers	1093	2,550
Mandan, ND	24 Red Bred Heifers	1245	2,500
New Salem, ND	15 Red Bred Heifers	1117	2,500
Mandan, ND	12 Blk Bred Heifers	1320	2,500
Mandan, ND	12 Blk Bred Heifers	1142	2,450
	222 2242		44
	BRED COWS	<u>Ave WT</u>	\$\$ HEAD
/landan, ND	49 Red Bred Cows	1530	2,700
Mandan, ND	16 Red Bred Cows	1403	2,675
sismarck, ND	10 Bwf Bred Cows	1239 1440	2,650
Mandan, ND Bismarck, ND	31 Blk Bred Cows 48 Bwf Cows	1475	2,550
Bismarck, ND	25 Blk Bred Cows	1460	2,500 2,475
Mandan, ND	20 Red/Rwf Bred Cows	1500	2,473
Mandan, ND	13 red Bred Cows	1670	2,430
Bismarck, ND	21 Blk Bred Cows	1449	2,375
Bismarck, ND	24 Blk Bred Cows	1458	2,375
Mandan, ND	69 Blk Bred Cows	1580	2,325
Гарреп, ND	14 Red Bred Cows	1185	2,300
Mandan, ND	16 Red Bred Cows	1675	2,250
Mandan, ND	20 Red Bred Cows	1670	2,200
Bismarck, ND	36 Bwf Bred Cows	1470	2,200
Bismarck, ND	5 Blk/Bwf Bred Cows	1533	2,200
Bowbells, ND	6 Blk/Bwf Bred Cows	1505	2,200
Bismarck, ND	8 Bwf Bred Cows	1486	2,175
Bismarck, ND	22 Blk Bred Cows	1479	2,175
Mandan, ND	7 Wf Bred Cows	1673	2,125
Mandan, ND	43 Blk Bred Cows	1610	2,100
Bismarck, ND	6 Red Bred Cows	1508	2,050

Bismarck, ND	21 Red Bred Cows	1390	2,050
Bismarck, ND	22 Red Bred Cows	1455	2,050
New Salem, ND	5 Blk/Bwf Bred Cows	1356	2,025
Bismarck, ND	15 Blk/Bwf Bred Cows	1384	1,975
Bowbells, ND	4 Blk/Bwf Bred Cows	1518	1,950
Bismarck, ND	10 Blk/Bwf Bred Cows	1426	1,950
Mandan, ND	22 Blk Bred Cows	1598	1,950
Mandan, ND	14 Red Bred Cows	1684	1,900
Bismarck, ND	7 Blk/Bwf Bred Cows	1541	1,700

High Yielding Cows: \$0.93 - \$1.04, Medium Yielding Cows: \$0.83 - \$0.93, Low Yielding Cows: \$0.72 - \$0.82, Good Fed Cows: \$1.05-\$1.12

Super High Yielding Bulls: \$1.11 - \$1.21, High Yielding Bulls: \$1.00-\$1.10, Low Yielding Bulls: \$0.89-\$0.99

For more information call Kist Livestock at 701-663-9573, Bill Kist at 701-226-6378,

Jerry Kist at 701-471-4450, or Matt Lachenmeier at 701-426-7638.